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When What

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Advising Day

Wed, Sep 4 - Tue, Sep 10, 2024  e-Campus Open Add Period

Wed, Sep 4, 2024  Fall Classes Begin

Wed, Sep 11 - Tue, Sep 17, 2024  e-Campus Permission Number Late Add Period

Tue, Sep 17, 2024  Last day to add Pass/Fail Option

Thu, Sep 26, 2024  Courses dropped with 'W' recorded

Mon, Oct 14, 2024  Columbus Day

Tue, Oct 15, 2024  Monday Classes Meet (Columbus Day make up)

Fri, Oct 18, 2024  Last Day to Drop Courses in e-Campus

Mon, Oct 21, 2024  Last Day to Change from Pass/Fail Option

Fri, Oct 25, 2024  Freshmen Mid Term Grades and Mid Term Surveys due 
in e-Campus

Mon, Oct 28, 2024  Winter J-Term: Pre-registration Begins

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Election Day

Wed, Nov 6, 2024  Tuesday Classes Meet

Mon, Nov 11, 2024  Veteran’s Day

Wed, Nov 27 - Sun, Dec 1, 2024  Thanksgiving Recess

Wed, Dec 11, 2024  Last Day of Fall Classes

Thu, Dec 12, 2024  Reading day

Fri, Dec 13 - Thu, Dec 19, 2024  Fall Final Examinations

Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Final Exams Make-up Day

Fri, Dec 27, 2024  Final Grades Due in e-Campus

Tue, Dec 31, 2024  December Degree Conferral

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  Winter J-Term: Classes begin

Thu, Jan 2, 2025  Winter J-Term: Last Day to Add a Class or Drop With 
100% Refund

Fri, Jan 3, 2025  Winter J-Term: Last day to Drop a class (50% refund)

Fri, Jan 17, 2025  Winter J-Term: Last Day of Classes

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
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Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Advising Day

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  Winter J-Term: Final Grades Due in e-Campus Prior To 
The 1st Day of Spring Classes

Wed, Jan 22, 2025  Spring Classes Begin

Wed, Jan 22 - Tue, Jan 28, 2025  e-Campus Open Add Period

Wed, Jan 29 - Tue, Feb 4, 2025  e-Campus Permission Number Late Add Period

Tue, Feb 4, 2025  Last Day to Add Pass/Fail Option

Thu, Feb 13, 2025  Courses Dropped with 'W' for Withdrawal

Mon, Feb 17, 2025  Presidents Day

Wed, Feb 19, 2025  Monday Classes Meet (Presidents Day make up)

Wed, Mar 5, 2025  Last Day to Drop Courses in e-Campus

Sun, Mar 9 - Sat, Mar 15, 2025  Spring Break

Tue, Mar 18, 2025  Last Day to Change from Pass/Fail Option

Tue, Mar 18, 2025  Freshmen Mid Term Grades and Mid Term Surveys due

Wed, Apr 30, 2025  Last Day of Spring Classes

Thu, May 1, 2025  Reading Day

Fri, May 2 - Thu, May 8, 2025  Final Examinations

Thu, May 15, 2025  Final Grades Due in e-Campus By 12:00 PM

Sat, May 17 - Sun, May 18, 2025  Commencement Ceremonies
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